J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of Il B.Tech Il Semester (R16) SUPPLE. Examinations, Sept-2021
College name: NRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, POTHAVARAPPADU, AGIRIPALLI,KRIS:KN

Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

16KN1A0117 | R1622012 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - Il
16KN1A0119 | R1622012 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II
16KN1A0126 | R1622012 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
16KN1A0130 | R1622012 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
16KN1AO0131 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
16KN1A0136 | R1622012 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II
16KN1A0136 | R1622015 [ STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - | ABSENT
16KN1A0136 | R1622016 | TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - |
16KN1A0143 | R1622012 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
16KN1A0143 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
16KN1AO0147 | R1622012 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
16KN1A0152 | R1622012 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II
16KN1A0152 [ R1622015 [ STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |
16KN1A0153 | R1622012 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II
16KN1A0153 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
16KN1A0157 | R1622012 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
16KN1A0158 [ R1622012 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
16KN1A0158 | R1622015 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |
16KN1A0159 | R1622012 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II
16KN1A0159 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
16KN1A0159 | R1622014 | CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY
16KN1A0159 | R1622016 | TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - | ABSENT
16KN1AO0170 | R1622012 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
16KN1AO0173 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY D
16KN1A0213 | R1622022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II F
E
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16KN1A0213 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS
16KN1A0214 | R1622023 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN

16KN1A0214 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS ABSENT
16KN1A0222 [ R1622021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS ABSENT
16KN1A0222 | R1622022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II ABSENT
16KN1A0222 [ R1622023 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN F
16KN1A0222 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS F
16KN1A0222 | R1622026 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE F
16KN1A0238 | R1622021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS ABSENT
16KN1A0238 | R1622022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II ABSENT
16KN1A0238 | R1622023 [ SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN F
16KN1A0238 | R1622024 [ CONTROL SYSTEMS ABSENT
16KN1A0239 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS A
16KN1AO0305 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I F
16KN1A0310 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING - D
16KN1A0310 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS - F
16KN1A0328 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I F
16KN1AO0342 [ R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY ABSENT
16KN1AO0344 | R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY D
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16KN1A0344 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I ABSENT




Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
16KN1A0347 | R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY F 0
16KN1A0348 | R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY D 3
16KN1A0349 | R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY ABSENT | O
16KN1A0349 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I ABSENT | O
16KN1A0349 | R1622035 [ MACHINE DRAWING ABSENT | O
16KN1A0349 | R1622036 | INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT ABSENT |0
16KN1A0358 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I F 0
16KN1A0363 | R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY F 0
16KN1A0363 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -I C 3
16KN1A0363 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I F 0
16KN1A0368 | R1622033 [ PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY ABSENT | O
16KN1A0368 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I ABSENT |0
16KN1A0407 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L | ABSENT | 0
16KN1A0415 | R1622042 | CONTROL SYSTEMS F 0
16KN1A0415 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L | F 0
16KN1A0415 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS D 3
16KN1A0436 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSIONL | F 0
16KN1A0436 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS F 0
16KN1A0436 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS D 3
16KN1A0440 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS ABSENT |0
16KN1A0440 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L | ABSENT | 0
16KN1A0440 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS ABSENT | O
16KN1A0451 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L | ABSENT | O
16KN1A0457 | R1622026 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE F 0
16KN1A0457 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS D 3
16KN1A0462 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS D 3
16KN1A0488 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS F 0
16KN1A0495 | R1622042 [ CONTROL SYSTEMS C 3
16KN1A0495 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS F 0
16KN1A0495 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS F 0
16KN1A04B4 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS F 0
16KN1A04B4 | R1622042 | CONTROL SYSTEMS D 3
16KN1A04B4 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L | F 0
16KN1A04B4 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS F 0
16KN1A04C4 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L | D 3
16KN1A04C4 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS F 0
16KN1A04D4 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS ABSENT | 0
16KN1A04D4 | R1622042 | CONTROL SYSTEMS C 3
16KN1A04D4 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L | D 3
16KN1A04D4 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS C 3
16KN1A04D7 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSIONL | F 0
16KN1AO04EQ0 | R1622042 | CONTROL SYSTEMS F 0
16KN1AO04EQ0 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L | ABSENT | 0
16KN1AO4E4 | R1622042 | CONTROL SYSTEMS F 0
16KN1A04H6 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS F 0
16KN1AO4H7 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSIONL | F 0
16KN1A04H7 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS F 0
16KN1A04H9 | R1622042 | CONTROL SYSTEMS F 0
16KN1A04H9 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L | F 0
16KN1A04H9 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS F 0
16KN1A04H9 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS F 0




Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16KN1A0532
16KN1AO0556
16KN1A0556
16KN1AO576
16KN1A1223
16KN1A1229
16KN1A1229
16KN1A1236
16KN1A1236
16KN1A1236
17KN1A0102
17KN1A0102
17KN1A0102
17KN1A0103
17KN1A0112
17KN1A0112
17KN1A0112
17KN1A0118
17KN1A0118
17KN1A0118
17KN1A0118
17KN1A0120
17KN1A0120
17KN1A0120
17KN1A0122
17KN1A0122
17KN1A0122
17KN1A0122
17KN1A0123
17KN1A0123
17KN1A0125
17KN1A0137
17KN1A0137
17KN1A0137
17KN1A0144
17KN1A0146
17KN1A0146
17KN1A0146
17KN1A0148
17KN1A0148
17KN1A0149
17KN1A0149
17KN1A0156
17KN1A0156
17KN1A0202
17KN1A0202
17KN1A0202
17KN1A0202
17KN1A0202
17KN1A0223
17KN1A0223

R1622055
R1622054
R1622055
R1622052
R1622054
R1622052
R1622056
R1622054
R1622056
R1622121
R1622011
R1622012
R1622013
R1622012
R1622011
R1622013
R1622015
R1622011
R1622012
R1622013
R1622014
R1622012
R1622013
R1622015
R1622011
R1622012
R1622015
R1622016
R1622012
R1622013
R1622012
R1622012
R1622013
R1622015
R1622012
R1622012
R1622013
R1622014
R1622012
R1622015
R1622012
R1622015
R1622012
R1622015
R1622021
R1622022
R1622023
R1622024
R1622025
R1622021
R1622022

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
JAVA PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

JAVA PROGRAMMING

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

BUILDING PLANNING & DRAWING
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 11
HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I

BUILDING PLANNING & DRAWING
HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

BUILDING PLANNING & DRAWING
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1l
HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

BUILDING PLANNING & DRAWING
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - |
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1l
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 11
HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1l
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1l
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1l
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
CONTROL SYSTEMS

POWER SYSTEMS-I

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17KN1A0223
17KN1A0223
17KN1A0232
17KN1A0232
17KN1A0235
17KN1A0235
17KN1A0304
17KN1AO0305
17KN1A0305
17KN1AO0317
17KN1A0318
17KN1A0320
17KN1A0325
17KN1A0325
17KN1A0325
17KN1A0326
17KN1A0326
17KN1A0333
17KN1A0338
17KN1A0339
17KN1A0339
17KN1A0340
17KN1A0350
17KN1A0350
17KN1A0351
17KN1A0351
17KN1A0351
17KN1A0358
17KN1A0358
17KN1A0358
17KN1A0358
17KN1A0359
17KN1A0359
17KN1A0365
17KN1AO0367
17KN1A0367
17KN1A0369
17KN1A0370
17KN1A0374
17KN1A0374
17KN1A0374
17KN1A0374
17KN1A0376
17KN1AO0377
17KN1AO0379
17KN1A0384
17KN1A0386
17KN1A0386
17KN1A0386
17KN1A0409
17KN1A0409

R1622023
R1622024
R1622022
R1622024
R1622022
R1622024
R1622031
R1622031
R1622032
R1622034
R1622031
R1622031
R1622031
R1622033
R1622034
R1622031
R1622034
R1622031
R1622034
R1622034
R1622036
R1622031
R1622031
R1622034
R1622031
R1622035
R1622036
R1622031
R1622032
R1622034
R1622035
R1622035
R1622036
R1622031
R1622031
R1622032
R1622031
R1622031
R1622031
R1622032
R1622033
R1622034
R1622031
R1622031
R1622031
R1622031
R1622031
R1622034
R1622036
R1622043
R1622044

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

CONTROL SYSTEMS

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

THERMAL ENGINEERING -

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -|
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

MACHINE DRAWING

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

THERMAL ENGINEERING -I

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -|
MACHINE DRAWING

MACHINE DRAWING

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

THERMAL ENGINEERING -I

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

THERMAL ENGINEERING -I

PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -|
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -|
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17KN1A0410
17KN1A0410
17KN1A0410
17KN1A0410
17KN1A0411
17KN1A0411
17KN1A0O411
17KN1A0412
17KN1A0412
17KN1A0418
17KN1A0423
17KN1A0429
17KN1A0432
17KN1A0433
17KN1A0435
17KN1A0451
17KN1A0457
17KN1AO474
17KN1A0484
17KN1A0494
17KN1AO4A1
17KN1A04C9
17KN1A04D6
17KN1A04D6
17KN1A04D8
17KN1A04D8
17KN1A04D8
17KN1AO4EO
17KN1AO4E1
17KN1AO4E1
17KN1AO4E1
17KN1AO4E1
17KN1AO4E4
17KN1AO4E4
17KN1AO4E4
17KN1AO4F5
17KN1AO4F5
17KN1AO4F5
17KN1AO4G8
17KN1AO4G8
17KN1A04G8
17KN1A0508
17KN1A0508
17KN1A0508
17KN1AO0508
17KN1A0509
17KN1A0509
17KN1A0516
17KN1A0516
17KN1A0516
17KN1AO517

R1622041
R1622042
R1622043
R1622044
R1622041
R1622042
R1622044
R1622042
R1622043
R1622044
R1622043
R1622042
R1622043
R1622043
R1622044
R1622043
R1622042
R1622043
R1622043
R1622042
R1622043
R1622043
R1622041
R1622045
R1622041
R1622043
R1622045
R1622042
R1622026
R1622042
R1622043
R1622045
R1622042
R1622043
R1622045
R1622026
R1622042
R1622044
R1622042
R1622044
R1622045
R1622052
R1622053
R1622055
R1622056
R1622051
R1622055
R1622052
R1622053
R1622055
R1622055

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

JAVA PROGRAMMING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
JAVA PROGRAMMING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17KN1AO0555
17KN1AO0571
17KN1AO571
17KN1AO571
17KN1AO571
17KN1A0578
17KN1A0578
17KN1AO0578
17KN1AO0579
17KN1AO0579
17KN1AO0579
17KN1A0580
17KN1A0580
17KN1A0581
17KN1A0585
17KN1A0585
17KN1AO0585
17KN1A0585
17KN1A0591
17KN1A0591
17KN1A0593
17KN1AO0595
17KN1A0595
17KN1A0595
17KN1A0595
17KN1AO0597
17KN1A0597
17KN1AO0597
17KN1AO0597
17KN1A0597
17KN1A0597
17KN1AO5A7
17KN1AO5A7
17KN1AO5A7
17KN1AO5A8
17KN1AO5A9
17KN1AO05C9
17KN1AO05C9
17KN1A05C9
17KN1AO05C9
17KN1AO05D3
17KN1AO05D4
17KN1AO5E3
17KN1AO5E7
17KN1AO5F5
17KN1AO5F5
17KN1AO5F5
17KN1AO05GO
17KN1A1201
17KN1A1203
17KN1A1204

R1622054
R1622051
R1622053
R1622054
R1622055
R1622052
R1622053
R1622055
R1622051
R1622053
R1622055
R1622052
R1622055
R1622055
R1622051
R1622054
R1622055
R1622056
R1622054
R1622055
R1622054
R1622051
R1622053
R1622054
R1622055
R1622051
R1622052
R1622053
R1622054
R1622055
R1622056
R1622053
R1622054
R1622055
R1622053
R1622055
R1622052
R1622053
R1622054
R1622055
R1622055
R1622055
R1622055
R1622055
R1622053
R1622055
R1622056
R1622055
R1622121
R1622121
R1622121

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
JAVA PROGRAMMING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
JAVA PROGRAMMING

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

JAVA PROGRAMMING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
JAVA PROGRAMMING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

COMPUTER GRAPHICS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17KN1A1210
17KN1A1210
17KN1A1210
17KN1A1210
17KN1A1210
17KN1A1217
17KN1A1232
17KN1A1236
17KN1A1242
17KN1A1242
17KN1A1251
17KN1A1251
17KN1A1251
17KN5A0204
17KN5A0206
17KNSA0309
17KN5A0312
17KNSA0403
17KN5A0403
17KN5A0403
17KN5A0403
17KNSA0403
18KN5A0209
18KNSA0209
18KN5A0220
18KN5A0311
18KN5A0311
18KN5A0321
18KN5A0321
18KNSA0333
18KN5A0402
18KN5A0402
18KN5A0402
18KNS5A0402
18KN5A0403
18KNSA0406
18KN5A0406
18KN5A0409
18KN5A0409
18KN5A0418
18KN5A0419
18KN5A0419
18KN5A0501
18KN5A0501
18KN5A0501

R1622052
R1622054
R1622056
R1622121
R1622122
R1622121
R1622121
R1622121
R1622052
R1622121
R1622054
R1622121
R1622123
R1622024
R1622024
R1622036
R1622031
R1622041
R1622042
R1622043
R1622044
R1622045
R1622022
R1622024
R1622022
R1622031
R1622034
R1622031
R1622034
R1622031
R1622041
R1622042
R1622043
R1622045
R1622043
R1622042
R1622043
R1622042
R1622043
R1622043
R1622042
R1622043
R1622051
R1622054
R1622055

JAVA PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

E-COMMERCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

JAVA PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
CONTROL SYSTEMS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 27-11-2021 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.




* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:19.11.2021 Controller of Examinations



